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Anlage
Haierweg 10, 55278 Dalheim

Sportwart/in
Schatto, Christian

Jugendwart/in
Beer, Jan
j-wernersbach@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Hegmann, Norbert
T 06249/7228 norbert63hegi@aol.com
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Damen 1 (4er)

MF: Jule Stickdorn; T 061381688

julemariest@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schwark, Michelle (USA¥*)
Tobien, Anna
Stickdorn, Jule

Frank, Silvia
Schweitzer, Katharina
Fruhner, Nina

Beer, Lia

Peters, Inna

Habich, Janina

Forst, Anna
Schweitzer, Nadine
Bockius, Christina
Jager, Helena

Kempf, Larissa
Chobeiry, Isabel
Werner-Schatto, Shari
Fleck, Luisa

Berges, Emely

Veith, Lisa

Masala, Anja

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29051979
29708730
29707721
29408560
28952605
28953435
29654415
28750710
28451849
29202397
28453416
20362619
29707489
27352972
20261354
28552420
20262830
20360798
29657461
27653743

LK DR Info
LK19,9
LK21,8
LK21,9
LK22,0
LK22,6
LK22,9
LK20,1
LK22,6
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK25,0
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